Description
Wire Tape Dots make the job of bonding jumper wires neat and fast. They are a wire tacking system
consisting of pre-cut shapes of a thin, flexible polymer film coated on one side with a high
performance, electronics grade permanent pressure-sensitive adhesive. The result is a highly
conformable, high strength bond.
Wire Tape Dots will hold secure after exposure to numerous chemicals including cleaning
solutions/sprays, saponifiers, mild acids and alkalies, and will hold secure through a typical circuit
board hot water wash.

Our Technical Bulletins page has links to:
Technical Bulletin: Wire Tacking – The Options
Ordering Information
Illustration shows wire tape dots bonding 30 gauge jumper wire:
CRC310-0651 Tape Dots
6.5mm round
Wire Tape Dots, PCB Wire Tacking
Adhesives
CRC310-0652 Tape Dots
6.5mm square
Illustration shows wire tape dots bonding (3) 30 gauge jumper wire:
CRC310-1001 Tape Dots
10.0 mm round
Wire Tape Dots, PCB Wire Tacking
Adhesives
CRC310-1002 Tape Dots
10.0 mm square
Part number Description Pack Size
CRC310-2100 Wire Tape Dots – variety pack 370
CRC310-0651
Wire Tape Dots – 6.5 mm
round
370